
Day Date Time Qualification Subject Component Title
Thursday 08-May Morning GCSE Drama Component 3 - written exam
Thursday 08-May Afternoon

Friday 09-May Morning
Friday 09-May Afternoon

Monday 12-May Morning GCSE English Literature Paper 1
Monday 12-May Afternoon GCSE Computer Science Paper 1
Tuesday 13-May Morning GCSE Religious Studies Paper 1
Tuesday 13-May Afternoon GCSE Biology Paper 1

Wednesday 14-May Morning GCSE Geography Paper 1
Wednesday 14-May Afternoon Cambridge National Sports Studies Written Paper: Contemporary Issues in Sport

Thursday 15-May Morning GCSE Maths Paper 1
Thursday 15-May Afternoon

Friday 16-May Morning GCSE History Paper 1
Friday 16-May Afternoon

Monday 19-May Morning GCSE Chemistry Paper 1
Monday 19-May Afternoon GCSE Physical Education Paper 1
Tuesday 20-May Morning GCSE English Literature Paper 2
Tuesday 20-May Afternoon GCSE Computer Science Paper 2

Wednesday 21-May Morning GCSE French Listening & Reading
Wednesday 21-May Afternoon GCSE Religious Studies Paper 2

Thursday 22-May Morning GCSE Physics Paper 1
Thursday 22-May Afternoon

Friday 23-May Morning GCSE English Language Paper 1
Friday 23-May Afternoon

Monday 02-Jun Morning
Monday 02-Jun Afternoon
Tuesday 03-Jun Morning
Tuesday 03-Jun Afternoon GCSE Polish Listening & Reading

Wednesday 04-Jun Morning GCSE Maths Paper 2 (Calculator)
Wednesday 04-Jun Afternoon GCSE Religious Studies Paper 3

Thursday 05-Jun Morning GCSE History Paper 2
Thursday 05-Jun Afternoon GCSE French Writing

Friday 06-Jun Morning GCSE English Language Paper 2
Friday 06-Jun Afternoon GCSE Geography Paper 2

Monday 09-Jun Morning GCSE Biology Paper 2
Monday 09-Jun Afternoon Cambridge National Creative iMedia Written Paper: Creative iMedia in the media industry
Monday 09-Jun Afternoon GCSE Physical Education Paper 2
Tuesday 10-Jun Morning GCSE Spanish Listening & Reading
Tuesday 10-Jun Afternoon

Wednesday 11-Jun Morning GCSE Maths Paper 3 (Calculator)
Wednesday 11-Jun Afternoon

Thursday 12-Jun Morning GCSE Geography Paper 3
Thursday 12-Jun Afternoon Level 2 Certificate Further Maths Paper 1

Friday 13-Jun Morning GCSE Chemistry Paper 2
Friday 13-Jun Afternoon GCSE Polish Writing

Monday 16-Jun Morning GCSE Physics Paper 2
Monday 16-Jun Afternoon GCSE Music Paper 1
Tuesday 17-Jun Morning GCSE Spanish Writing
Tuesday 17-Jun Afternoon GCSE Food & Nutrition Component 1 - written exam

Wednesday 18-Jun Morning GCSE Design & Technology Component 1 - written exam
Wednesday 18-Jun Afternoon Level 2 Certificate Further Maths Paper 2

HALF TERM BREAK Monday 26 May - Friday 30 May

CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON

Wednesday 25 June CONTINGENCY DAY
Pupils MUST remain available up to and including this date, should an awarding body need to invoke its contingency plan

SUMMER 2025
EXAMINATIONS TIMETABLE


